
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Lee Kindberg kindberg@starcrestllc.com 18323 Hideaway Rd Charlotte North Carolina 28278 7047565965 Consultant Starcrest
Akshay newgi anewgi@ramboll.com 13488 Maxella Ave Unit 527 Marina Del Ray CA 90292 4243537424 Managing Consultant Ramboll
Suresh Iyer suresh.iyer@ghd.com 1755 Wittington Pl #500 Dallas, TX, MidCon Texas 75234 3152611722 Engineer/Senior Technical Director GHD Services, Inc.
Jyotirmoy Sircar jyotirmoy.sircar@wsp.com 16200 Park Row Houston Texas 77084 832-384-7814 Vice President WSP USA Inc.
Heather Moody Heather.Moody@ghd.com GHD Services, Inc.
Aaron Hebert ahebert@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer Road, Suite 400 Houston Texas 77042 2815588700 Senior Environmental Project Manager BGE, Inc.
Carlos Linares clinares@ensafe.com 5001 Airport Plaza Drive, Suite 260 Long Beach CA 90815 (562) 317-3022 Project Manager - Air Quality Engineer EnSafe
Chris Dick christopher.dick@ghd.com 1755 Wittington Place, #500 Dallas TX 75234 4699648482 Project Director GHD Services, Inc.
Jyotirmoy Sircar jyotirmoy.sircar@wsp.com 16200 Park Row Houston Texas 77084 832-384-7814 Vice President WSP USA Inc.
Katie Giles katie.giles@ghd.com 11451 Katy Fwy #400 Houston Texas 77079 5124706362 EHS Compliance Manager GHD 
Jill Morgan jill.morgan@starcrestllc.com PO Box 221 South Bristol ME 4568 5625371102 Consultant Starcrest Consulting Group, LLC
Heather Moody heather.moody@ghd.com 1933 Honeysuckle Lane Sulphur LA 70663 3375153668 Air Quality Scientist GHD Consulting
Max Halson max.halson@ghd.com 1755 Wittington Place, Suite 500 Dallas Texas 75234 6572479360 Senior Decarbonisation Advisor GHD
Brenda Clark brenda.clark@wsp.com 16200 Park Row Houston Texas 77084 WSP USA Inc.
Sahar Ghasemi Sahar.Ghasemi@wsp.com 16200 Park Row Houston Texas 77084 WSP USA Inc.
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